National Operatic & Dramatic Association – South-East Region

Statement of financial activities (incorporating income and expenditure account)

for the year ended 31st December 2016
Incoming resources

        Transfers received from HQ

        Regional conference income

        Regional conference raffle

        Regional conference traders

        National conference income

        National conference raffle

        Donations

Total incoming resources 

Resources expended

        Regional conference

        National conference expenses

        National conference allowance

        Regional committee meeting
        District meetings

        Regional bursaries/training grant

        Postage

        Stationery

        Telephone

        Regional travel

        National travel

        Car parking
                Badges

        Excess travel

        Seminar/Workshop

        Councillor 

        Retirement gifts 

        Sundries

Total resources expended

Net movement in funds

        Transfer to HQ

        Total funds brought forward

Total funds carried forward

    2015

5000

176
127

____

5303

195

356
90

63

51
18

1303

2975

31
94
25

113

   10
5324

(21)

45

__24

   2016
5333
166
198
____

5697
438
15

90

14
127
11
1491
2307
54
30

98
72

43

52

14

4856
841

24
       __  
865
